

NEW MEXICO YOUTH SOCCER

The governing body for youth soccer in New Mexico, affiliated with US Youth Soccer,

the United States Soccer Federation (USSF), and the Fédération Internationale de Football Association (FIFA)

NMYSA AMATEUR TRIAL GAMES WAIVER FORM

(please type or print all information)

This waiver	is being issued to	
	PLAYER'S NAME	
of the	NMYSA LEAGUE & TEAM NAME	They are granted a waiver
	NMYSA LEAGUE & TEAM NAME	
to play with	team of the AMATEUR TEAM NAME AMATEUR LEAGUE NAME	
	AMATEUR TEAM NAME	AMATEUR LEAGUE NAME
which is affiliated with theAMATEUR ST		State Soccer Association.
	AMATEUR STATE NA	AME
It is understo	ood that the player may pay amateur fees, lea	ague fees for the amateur team, obtain an
amateur play	ring pass, and play unlimited Amateur Trial	Games.
Please retur	n this form, and direct any questions rega	arding it, to the NMYSA Youth
Commission	ner at the NMYSA office address found at	the bottom of the form.
Player info:	Name	
	Address	
	City	
	Telephone	
Signatures:	Player	
	Youth Coach	Date
	Amat Coach	Date
	Amat State Pres	Date
	NMYSA Youth Comm	Date

Have all signatures before sending to Youth Commissioner. Youth Commissioner is last to sign. $_{\mbox{\footnotesize Rev }03/2020}$



2825 Broadbent Parkway NE, Suite D • Albuquerque, NM 87107
Administrative Office: (505) 830-2245 • office@nmysa.net
Coaching Department: (505) 830-2246 • coach@nmysa.net
fax (505) 830-2247 • http://www.nmysa.net/





